Bleeker
Street

Bleeker Street’s stylish design complements a variety of decors
with its sleek lines and bold glass shape. The accent back
plate and the square base luminaire holder add to its beauty.

Available in three combined finishes, Matte Black + Brushed

Nickel, Matte Black + Chrome, or Matte Black + Olde Brass.

Product
A 475-1S-MB-OBR
B 475-2V-MB-BN
C 475-3V-MB-CH

D ' 475-4V-MB-OBR

475-5V-MB-BN

Available Finish

MB-OBR, MB-CH, MB-BN
MB-OBR, MB-CH, MB-BN
MB-OBR, MB-CH, MB-BN
MB-OBR, MB-CH, MB-BN

MB-OBR, MB-CH, MB-BN

Bulbs/Wattage
(1) 100W-m
(2) 100W-m
(3) 100W-m
(4) 100W-m

(5) 100W-m

L/ext.
6.5”
6.5”
6.5”
6.5”

6.5”

W

5”

14"

25”

337

425"

7.5”

7.5”

7.5"

75"

7.5"

Ceiling/Wall Plate Size

5"x7.5"

6.25" x 4.75”

9” x 4.75"

11.75" x 4.75”

11.75" x 4.75”

These vanities can be mounted facing up or
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