## Bleeker Street

Bleeker Street's stylish design complements a variety of decors with its sleek lines and bold glass shape. The accent back plate and the square base luminaire holder add to its beauty.

Available in three combined finishes, Matte Black + Brushed Nickel, Matte Black + Chrome, or Matte Black + Olde Brass.



A

	Product	Available Finish	Bulbs/Wattage	L/ext.	W	Н	Ceiling/Wall Plate Size
А	475-1S-MB-OBR	MB-OBR, MB-CH, MB-BN	(1) 100W-m	6.5"	5″	7.5"	5" x 7.5"
В	475-2V-MB-BN	MB-OBR, MB-CH, MB-BN	(2) 100W-m	6.5"	14"	7.5"	6.25" x 4.75"
С	475-3V-MB-CH	MB-OBR, MB-CH, MB-BN	(3) 100W-m	6.5"	25"	7.5"	9" x 4.75"
D	475-4V-MB-OBR	MB-OBR, MB-CH, MB-BN	(4) 100W-m	6.5"	33"	7.5"	11.75" x 4.75"
E	475-5V-MB-BN	MB-OBR, MB-CH, MB-BN	(5) 100W-m	6.5"	42.5"	7.5"	11.75" x 4.75"

These vanities can be mounted facing up or down



В



C



D



| E |